## TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA		

Name	Execution Date
Net-A-Porter Limited	05/27/2010

## RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NET-A-PORTER LIMITED
Address:	The Village Offices, Westfield, Ariel Way London W12 7GF
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: NET-A-PORTER LIMITED

Address: The Village Offices,

Westfield, Ariel Way London W12 7GF

Country: GB

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004247 FRAME: 0947

## **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004247 FRAME: 0948

**RECORDED: 07/22/2010**